.
.
.
Series 8000
A range of Yellow Brass Threaded fittings.
Size
(inches)
Working pressure (bar)

P4355 01606000
P4355 01806000
P4355 02206000
P4355 02208000
P4355 02810000
P4355 03512000
P4355 04214000
P4355 05419000
P4355 06422000
P4355 07624000
P4471G
Coude applique FF 3 attaches
Code Article CartonSachetDiamètre mm
Code Article CartonSachetDiamètre mm
Code Article CartonSachetDiamètre mm
P4471G01204000	 12-1/2 	 5 	 50
P4471G01404000	 14-1/2 	 1
P4471G01504000	 15-1/2 	 5 	 60
P4471G01604000	 16-1/2 	 1
P4471G01804000	 18-1/2 	 5 	 30
P4471G02206000	 22-3/4 	 5 	 30